HUBS1406 Ourimbah — Semester 1, 2020

Week Semester PASS week Date PASS Day PASS time Room PASS
commencing | week Leader
24 February |1 Intro in Lauren
lecture
2 March 2 1 6 March Friday 1pm-2pm CN2111 | Lauren
6 March Friday 2pm-3pm CN2111 | Lauren
9 March 3 2 13 March Friday 1pm-2pm CN2111 | Lauren
13 March Friday 2pm-3pm CN2111 | Lauren
16 March 4 3 20 March Friday 1pm-2pm CN2111 | Lauren
20 March Friday 2pm-3pm CN2111 | Lauren
23 March 5 4 27 March Friday 1pm-2pm CN2111 | Lauren
27 March Friday 2pm-3pm CN2111 | Lauren
30 March 6 5 3 April Friday 1pm-2pm CN2111 | Ellie
3 April Friday 2pm-3pm CN2111 | Ellie
6 April 7 6 7 April Tuesday 12pm-1pm CN2112 | Lauren
8 April Wednesday 12pm-1pm CN2112 | Ellie
9 April Thursday 12pm-1pm CN2112 | Lauren
27 April 8 7 27 April Monday 1lam-12pm | CN2112 | Ellie
1 May Friday 1pm-2pm CN2111 | Ellie
4 May 9 8 4 May Monday 1lam-12pm | CN2112 | Ellie
8 May Friday 1pm-2pm CN2111 | Ellie
11 May 10 9 11 May Monday 1lam-12pm | CN2112 | Ellie
15 May Friday 1pm-2pm CN2111 | Ellie
18 May 11 10 18 May Monday 1lam-12pm | CN2112 | Ellie
22 May Friday 1pm-2pm CN2111 | Ellie
25 May 12 11 25 May Monday 1lam-12pm | CN2112 | Ellie
29 May Friday 1pm-2pm CN2111 | Ellie
1June 12 + Revision | 1 June Monday 10am-1pm TBA Ellie
5 June Friday 12pm-3pm TBA Lauren

These sessions will run from the Collaborate Room in HUBS1406 Online PASS in Blackboard



https://uonline.newcastle.edu.au/webapps/blackboard/execute/launcher?type=Course&id=_1383412_1&url=

